January
10

March

13-14
19-22
28
29

April

11

12

18
24-25

May
13-17
23-24

June
18-20
27-28

July
24-30

Sept
12
13

Oct
10

N

MOST WORSHIPFUL PRINCE HALL GRAND LODGE
Free and Accepted Masons of Kentucky, Inc.

October 6, 2014

2015 Calendar/Blocked Dates

Grand Lodge Workshop(Grand East)
Cecelia Dunlap Grand Chapter Workshop(Grand East)

Central District Meeting

Desert of Kentucky(Desert Conference), Louisville, KY

Midwest Regional Conference of Grand Masters/Matrons and Patrons(Kansas City, MO)
Far Western District Meeting

Palm Sunday

Eastern District Meeting

Easter Sunday

Western District Meeting/ Grand Masters Testimonial
Zerubbabel Day Royal Arch(State Wide)

South Central District Meeting

Kentucky Council of Deliberation(Louisville, KY)

Conference of Grand Masters/Matrons and Patrons(Atlanta, GA)
Ascension Day Knights Templar(Hopkinsville, KY)

Desert of Kentucky(Gala Day), Louisville, KY
Saint John’s Day Activities(State Wide)

148t Grand Communications MWPHGL of Kentucky, Inc.(Bowling Green, KY)
120 Grand Session Cecelia Dunlap Grand Chapter, OES(Bowling Green, KY)

Grand Masters Organization Meeting(Grand East)
Prince Hall Day Celebration(State Wide)

York Rite Workshop(Grand East)

Deile Bpep

Dwight Barnett
Most Worshipful Grand Master



