MOST WORSHIPFUL PRINCE HALL GRAND LODGE

Free and Accepted Masons of Kentucky, Inc.

October 6, 2014



2015 Calendar/Blocked Dates

January	Grand Lodge Workshop(Grand East)
10	Cecelia Dunlap Grand Chapter Workshop(Grand East)
March	
7	Central District Meeting
13-14	Desert of Kentucky(Desert Conference), Louisville, KY
19-22	Midwest Regional Conference of Grand Masters/Matrons and Patrons(Kansas City, MO)
28	Far Western District Meeting
29	Palm Sunday
April	
4	Eastern District Meeting
5	Easter Sunday
11	Western District Meeting/ Grand Masters Testimonial
12	Zerubbabel Day Royal Arch(State Wide)
18	South Central District Meeting
24-25	Kentucky Council of Deliberation(Louisville, KY)
May	
13-17	Conference of Grand Masters/Matrons and Patrons(Atlanta, GA)
23-24	Ascension Day Knights Templar(Hopkinsville, KY)
June	
18-20	Desert of Kentucky(Gala Day), Louisville, KY
27-28	Saint John's Day Activities(State Wide)
July	
24-30	148th Grand Communications MWPHGL of Kentucky, Inc.(Bowling Green, KY)
	120th Grand Session Cecelia Dunlap Grand Chapter, OES(Bowling Green, KY)
Sept	
12	Grand Masters Organization Meeting(Grand East)
13	Prince Hall Day Celebration(State Wide)
Oct	
10	York Rite Workshop(Grand East)

Dwigh Brewth

Dwight Barnett

Most Worshipful Grand Master